Bringing the joy of natural ingredients to you.

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)
12cm
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Mix Fruits and Edible Flower
Short Cake (Whole) 12cm
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S$ 40

Rich Matcha Chestnut Cake
(Whole) 15cm
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Chateraisé PREMIUM

YATSUDOKI

Tropical Fruits Short Cake

(Whole) 18cm
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S$ 68

Praline Chocolat Cake

(Whole) 12cm
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*Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary. *Contents of the product are subject to change.
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Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)
18cm
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S$ 70

Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower
Short Cake (Whole) 12cm
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S$ 40

Premium Fruit Zuccotto
(Whole) 2lcm
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S$ 75

Fruits Mille C
(Whole) 21cm
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S$ 80




YATSUDOKI SINGAPORE PRODUCT LIST

CAKE

Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake Cup

Japanese Chesnut Mont Blanc

YATSUGATAKE Milk Souffle Cheese Cake

Praline Chocolat Cake

Premium Fruits Zucotto

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake

(Whole) 12cm
Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 18cm

Praline Chocolat Cake(Whole) 12cm

WESTERN CONFECTIONERY

Original Pudding

YATSUDOKI
Freshly Custard Fresh Cream Puff

$5.00
$8.50
$5.50
$12.00

$8.50

$40.00

$40.00

$78.00

$52.00

$3.00

$4.20

BAKED CONFECTIONERY

Premium Japanese Apple Pie

Premium Leaf Pie

YATSUDOKI Financier

YATSUDOKI Chateau Raisin

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Stick

YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 9 piece

$6.50

$2.50

$3.20

$3.00

$3.20

$24.00

$48.00

Strawberry Short Cake

YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake
Fruits Mille Crepe Cake

Premium Mix berry Zucotto

Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake

YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake
(Whole) 12cm

Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower Short
Cake(Whole) 12cm

Tropical Fruits Short Cake(Whole)18cm

Fruits Mille Crepe Cake (Whole)

YATSUDOKI Premium Pudding

Royal Chestnut Pie

YATSUDOKI Madeleine
YATSUGATAKE Baked Cheese Tart

HOURAKU YATSUGATAKE
Gouda Cheese

YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Whole

YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 12 piece

$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00

$12.00

$45.00

$40.00

$78.00
$80.00

$4.80

$5.00

$3.20

$3.20

$3.20

$40.00

$70.00



JAPANESE CONFECTIONERY

YATSUDOKI Butter DORAYAKI

ICE CREAM

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream with Financier

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Strawberry

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Hokkaido Butter Rum Raisin

Low Carb Ice Cream Belgium Chocolate

LOCAB

Low Carb Fresh Cream Cake

Low Carb Caramel Nuts Pudding

WINE

Fresh Wine Chardonnay
(Only Wine)

Returnable Bottle

White Peach Wine

Antioxidant Additive Free Sweet Red Wine

$3.00

$5.00

$7.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.10

$3.20

$30.00

$2.50

$22.00

$34.00

Premium Fermented Butter Serve
Ice Cream Cup

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Madagascan Vanilla

Chateraise Premium Ice Cream
Kyoto Uji Matcha

Low Carb Ice Cream
Madagascan Vanilla

Low Carb Rich Chocolate Cake

Low Carb Melty Nama Chocolatey

Fresh Wine Cabernet Sauvignon
(Only Wine)

Blueberry Wine

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.80
$10.00

$30.00

$36.00
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