

Bringing the joy of natural ingredients to you.

Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)

苺のショートケーキ(ホール) s\$ 48



Strawberry Short Cake (Whole)

苺のショートケーキ(ホール) s\$ 70



Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

ミックスフルーツと食用花の ショートケーキ(ホール)

s\$ 40



Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake (Whole) 12cm

トロピカルフルーツと食用花の ショートケーキ(ホール)

s\$ 40



Rich Matcha Chestnut Cake (Whole) 15cm

濃い抹茶の栗ケーキ (ホール)

s\$ 58



Tropical Fruits Short Cake (Whole) 18cm

トロピカルフルーツの

s\$ 68



Premium Fruit Zuccotto (Whole) 21cm

ミックスフルーツの ズコット(ホール)

ss 75



(Whole) 21cm

ミックスベリーの ズコット(ホール)

s\$ 120



Praline Chocolat Cake (Whole) 12cm

プラリネショコラ (ホール)

s\$ 55



Fruits Mille Crepe Cake (Whole) 21cm

(ホール)

s\$ 80



YATSUDOKI SINGAPORE PRODUCT LIST

CAKE

Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake Cup	\$5.00	Strawberry Short Cake	\$8.00
Japanese Chesnut Mont Blanc	\$8.50	YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake	\$12.00
YATSUGATAKE Milk Souffle Cheese Cake	\$5.50	Fruits Mille Crepe Cake	\$10.00
Praline Chocolat Cake	\$12.00	Premium Mix berry Zucotto	\$12.00
Premium Fruits Zucotto	\$8.50	Fresh Milk Egg and Honey Cake	\$12.00
Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 12cm	\$40.00	YAMANASHI Shine Muscut Short Cake (Whole) 12cm	\$45.00
Strawberry Short Cake (Whole) 12cm Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake (Whole) 12cm	\$40.00 \$40.00		\$45.00 \$40.00
Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake	·	(Whole) 12cm Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower Short	·
Mix Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake (Whole) 12cm	\$40.00	(Whole) 12cm Tropical Fruits and Edible Flower Short Cake(Whole) 12cm	\$40.00

WESTERN CONFECTIONERY

Original Pudding	\$3.00	YATSUDOKI Premium Pudding	\$4.80
YATSUDOKI Freshly Custard Fresh Cream Puff	\$4.20		

BAKED CONFECTIONERY

Premium Japanese Apple Pie	\$6.50	Royal Chestnut Pie	\$5.00
Premium Leaf Pie	\$2.50		
YATSUDOKI Financier	\$3.20	YATSUDOKI Madeleine	\$3.20
YATSUDOKI Chateau Raisin	\$3.00	YATSUGATAKE Baked Cheese Tart	\$3.20
YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring	\$3.20	HOURAKU YATSUGATAKE Gouda Cheese	\$3.20
YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Stick	\$24.00	YATSUGATAKE Longevity Ring Whole	\$40.00
YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 9 piece	\$48.00	YATSUDOKI Grand Lecipes 12 piece	\$70.00

JAPANESE CONFECTIONERY

YATSUDOKI Butter DORAYAKI

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM			
Premium Fermented Butter Serve Ice Cream	\$5.00	Premium Fermented Butter Serve Ice Cream Cup	\$5.00
Premium Fermented Butter Serve Ice Cream with Financier	\$7.50	Chateraise Premium Ice Cream Madagascan Vanilla	\$2.50
Chateraise Premium Ice Cream Strawberry	\$2.50	Chateraise Premium Ice Cream Kyoto Uji Matcha	\$2.50
Chateraise Premium Ice Cream Hokkaido Butter Rum Raisin	\$2.50	Low Carb Ice Cream Madagascan Vanilla	\$2.50
Low Carb Ice Cream Belgium Chocolate	\$2.50		
LOCAB			
Low Carb Fresh Cream Cake	\$5.10	Low Carb Rich Chocolate Cake	\$5.80
Low Carb Caramel Nuts Pudding	\$3.20	Low Carb Melty Nama Chocolatey	\$10.00
WINE			
F 1. W C1 1		For all Wines Cale and Consider and	

\$3.00

Fresh Wine Chardonnay (Only Wine)	\$30.00	Fresh Wine Cabernet Sauvignon (Only Wine)	\$30.00
Returnable Bottle	\$2.50		
White Peach Wine	\$22.00	Blueberry Wine	\$36.00
Antioxidant Additive Free Sweet Red Wine	\$34.00		